
Course 3 Schedule at Montebello

Delivery Date Day Times

In-Person 01.20.24 Saturday 8:00 am - 4:00 pm PST
Asynchronous 01.23.24 Tuesday N/A

Zoom 01.30.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST
Asynchronous 02.02.24 Tuesday

Zoom 02.06.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST
Asynchronous 02.09.24 Tuesday

Zoom 02.13.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST
Asynchronous 02.20.24 Tuesday

Zoom 02.27.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST

Zoom 03.05.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST
Asynchronous 03.12.24 Tuesday

Zoom 03.19.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST
Asynchronous 03.26.24 Tuesday

Zoom 04.09.24 Tuesday 4:00 pm - 6:00 pm PST


